Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1315, 1399, COR13
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Report run on 04/18/13 at 08:42

NRDS ID

Name

Chag.
Code

Frorn 12/08/12 Thru 04/1713

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Page 47

Contrib Check

Type

Number Armount

Billing Group: 1

658004384
658016620

658016620
658013454

558013454
658003839

658003838
658007362

658007362

656016516

638016616
858010951

858010951
658003138

858003139
658002888

858002888
658001901

656001901
658011719

658011718
658005489

658005489
658010117

658010117
658002517

658002517
658018554

Columbus Board of Realtors

Gahanna, OH 43230
Koslreveki, Vesela

Kota, Prasad

5239 Rosalind B¢

Powell, OH 43065

Kota, Prasad

Kouns, Julie A.

6868 Alspach Road, NW
Lancaster, OH 43130
Kouns, Julig A.

Kozar, David J.

2700 Camden Rd
Columbus, OH 43221-3222
Kozar, David J.

Kreber, Pamela A.

3508 Rochfort Bridge Drive
Columbus, OH 43221
Kreber, Pamela A.
Krigbaum, Richard

1825 Crosswick Ct.
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068
Krigbaum, Richard
Kuravsky, Joni R.

186 Main Street Rear
Groveport, OH 43125
Kurovsky, Joni ™.

Kurpita, Nataliya S.

8377 Clermont bivd.
Fowell, OH 43065

Kurpita, Nataliya 5.
Kutschbach, Robert C.
1064 Marie Lou Drive
Westerville, OH 43081
Kutschbach, Robert C.
LaBuda, Jo-Anne

6727 Elmers Ct
Worthington, OH 43085-2976
LaBuda, Jo-Anne

Lach, Barbara B.

3910 Lyon Drive
Columbus, OH 43220-4909
Lach, Barbara B.

Laemmle, Michael R. Jr
1054 Carnoustie Circle
Grove City, OH 43123-8093
Laemmle, Michael R, Jr
Lafon, Angelique C.

6036 Kentigern Ct S
Dublin, CH 43017

Lafon, Angeligue C.
Lafontaine, Shanna N.

451 Engelwood Court
Powell, OH 43065
Lafontzing, Shanna N.
Laing, Sandra M.

1026 Snohomish Ave.
Worthingten, CH 43085-6510
Laing, Sandra M.

Laird, Robert L.

1315

1313

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Valuntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Caontribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5361666

5355427

5363330

5356408

5363441

5358189

5361292

5359717

5358309

5357369

5356523

5367356

5358573

5358802

5356459

454676

447600

457252

450400

457502

450155

454261

452545

450283

449271

452089

462623

452242

452654

44R488

0110113

12411112

01/3013

122712

01/31/13

1202712

01/08M13

01/02/73

122712

1212012

1213112

04/04/13

03/01413

1213112

1211712

244 20.00

1612 20.00

T 20.00

003585 20.00

20.00

10008 20.00

5224 20.00

20.00

12382 200.00

7456 20.0C

20.00

20.00

20.00

5017

20.00

760 20.00




